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University of the Punjab
Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)

A.D Bachelors IT,MAS,FA,Comm Semester-III 2018

1 / 1

408 404GRAND TOTAL:

Associate Degree, Bachelors in
Commerce

Associate Degree, Bachelors in Fine Arts

Associate Degree, Bachelors in
Information Tech.

Associate Degree, Bachelors in Mass
Communication

Exam

153

42

147

66

153

41

144

66

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gender

     133

      20

      42

     106

      41

      41

      25

Appeared

133

20

41

105

39

41

25

Passed

100

100

97.62

99.06

95.12

100

100

%age

*** END OF REPORT ***

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

 100.00

  97.62

  97.96

 100.00

ADTYDP-
COM

ADTYDP-
FA

ADTYDP-
IT

ADTYDP-
MAS

 099.02


